
Grafenthal TRANSCEIVER X140 40G
QSFP+ LC LR4 SM 10KM 1310NM SMF
Vergleichbar mit JG661A

Artikelnummer 998693455

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung

Datenblatt zu Grafenthal TRANSCEIVER X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM 10KM 1310NM SMF Vergleichbar mit JG661A

Seite 1



Weitere Bilder
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